Dominion du Canada

Dénom
25¢

25 ¢

Date

1900

1923

DC-24-c
DC-24-c
DC-24-c
DC-24-c
DC-24-c
DC-24-c

Signature # / Charlton
T.C. BOVILLE

Non autorisé

McCavour - Saunders
McCavour - Saunders
McCavour - Saunders
McCavour - Saunders
McCavour - Saunders
McCavour - Saunders

MIS A JOUR LE 9 décembre 2024

Grade

EF+

AU
EF+
EF
VF+
F

F

No série

518186 M
534395 H
587862 B
603339 A
467005 H
361157 J

Détail

165,00

160,00
115,00
75,00
58,00
25,00
25,00

Mon
Prix

145,00

140,00
100,00
65,00
50,00
20,00
20,00



